
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

1
147

2
365

6
10

156

Name

Aleksandar Tošić
Dragan Stojković
Darko Božilović
Nemanja Milovanović
Mirko Milovanović
Igor Žikić
Vladan Kostić

Marka

Honda
Alfa Romeo
Ford
Alfa Romeo
Ford
BMW
Alfa Romeo

Class

V
V
V
V
V
V
V

Overall BestTm

1:02.708
1:03.192
1:03.335
1:04.417
1:04.923
1:14.921
1:23.530

R1. Best Tm

1:04.486
1:04.721
1:03.335
1:05.583
1:05.815
1:24.235
1:23.530

R2. Best Tm

1:02.708
1:03.192
1:04.129
1:04.417
1:04.923
1:14.921

Diff

0.484
0.627
1.709
2.215

12.213
20.822
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Licensed to:  Moto Association of Serbia

Velika nagrada Beograda 2014

Auto

Div 1

Ušće 2.310 Km

Moto Savez Srbije
Hrono Sport Tim


